
Date Opponent 9A 9B JV Varsity Location
Saturday, Nov. 6 San Marcos Scrimmage - - TBA TBA San Marcos
Wednesday, Nov. 10 Canyon Scrimmages - - - TBA Canyon

Nov. 12 & 13 Hays Tournament TBA - TBA - Hays ISD
Tuesday, Nov. 16 Round Rock Westwood 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Westwood 
Nov. 18 & 20 New Braunfels Tournament TBA - TBA - New Braunfels
Nov. 18, 19 & 20 McDonald's Texas Invitational - - - TBA Houston
Monday, Nov. 22 Stony Point 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 3:00 PM San Marcos
Tuesday, Nov. 23 Temple 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Temple
Tuesday, Nov. 30 San Antonio Central Catholic 5:00 PM - 6:15 PM 7:30 PM San Antonio
Friday, Dec. 3 Kerrville Tivy 5:00 PM - 5:00 PM 6:30 PM San Marcos
Tuesday, Dec. 7 Bastrop 5:30 PM - 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Bastrop
Dec. 9-11 New Braunfels Tournament - - - TBA New Braunfels
Friday, Dec. 17  New Braunfels 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM San Marcos
Tuesday, Dec. 21 *Hays 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM San Marcos
December 28 - 30 Round Rock Tournament - - TBA TBA Round Rock
Tuesday, January 4 *Austin High 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Austin High
Friday, January 7 *Del Valle 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM San Marcos
Tuesady, January 11 *Bowie 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Bowie
Friday, January 14 *Akins *MS 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM San Marcos
Tuesday, January 18 *Lake Travis *SA 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM San Marcos
Friday, January 21 *Westlake 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Westlake
Monday, January 25 *Hays 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Hays
Friday, January 28 *Austin High *FN 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM San Marcos
Tuesday, February 1 *Del Valle 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Del Valle
Friday, February 4 *Bowie *MR 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM San Marcos
Tuesday, February 8 *Akins 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Akins
Friday, February 11 *Lake Travis 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Lake Travis
Tuesday, February 15 *Westlake *PN/SN 5:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM San Marcos
Purple Bold = HOME Game | *= District 26-6A Game Head Coach: Dan Miller

MS-Middle School    SA-Staff Appreciation    FN-First Responders    MR-Mini Rattlers    PN/SN-Parent & Senior Night Assistant Coaches: Jimmy Flores, Daniel Cuevas
Playoffs: Demarcus Hester & Josh Allen
Bi-District February 21-22
Area February 24-26 Superintendent: Dr. Michael Cardona
Regional Quarterfinal February 28- March 1 Principal: Denisha Presley
Regionals March 4-5 Athletic Director: John Walsh
State Tournament March 10-12 Trainers: Jana Roper & Tristen Trevino


